6” LED Disc Light
6” LED Disc Light
5 CCT Selectable
Project: Location:
Date: Part #:
Notes:
27/30/35 K/40/50
5CCT Triac
Dimmable WET LOCATION
Performance & Features
Specification:
Finish: White Finish
IP: Wet Location Rated
CRI: >90
PF:
Product Highlights
5-CCT White Color Selectable (27K-50K)
Power : 15W
Downlight can fit 4" junction box and
replace most 4" and 6" surface mount downlights
Ideal for use in many residential and
commercial lighting applications with E26 base
Lumens per Watt (LPW): Delivers 84+ LPW, in line
with the upcoming Energy Star requirements
effective from January 2025
LED Driver
Triac Dimming
120V
Certifications
ETL Listed, Energy Star Compliant, Title 24, J8 Certified
1.844.870.5337 | www.medinahpower.com | support@medinahpower.com
5 Year Limited Warranty
Life: >50,000 hour
>0.9
SKU Guide
Example: DSCR6-15W-5CCT-W
Family & Size Wattage CCT Rating
DSCR6
15W
 5CCT = 2700K
              3000K
              3500K
              4000K
              5000K
W = Wet Location
1.844.870.5337 | www.medinahpower.com | support@medinahpower.com
Specification
Model No. Power (W) Lumens (lm) CCT (K)
White
LPW Voltage (V) Finish
  DSCR6-15W-5CCT-W 15W 1000 Lumens
5CCT
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
84+ 120V
6” LED Disc Light
Dimensions
DSC6-15W-5CCT-W
SKU# Master Carton Qty
22.76 X 9.72 X 8.07 inDSCR6-15W-5CCT-W 24
Packaging Dimensions